Adjustable Troffer
FEATURES
Project:
Catalog Number:
Notes:
AMBIENT LIGHTING FOR INTERIOR SPACES
Power adjustable between four wattages
Color temperature tunable between

BSL-TR[XX]-2x4-4CCT-120 (2' x 4' model)
*Accessories sold separately.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: BSL-TR30-2x4-4000K-120
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE TYPE MODEL SIZE CCT SELECTABLE
STANDARD
BEAM ANGLE
BSL-TR[XX]
1' X 4'
2' X 2'
2' X 4'
3000 K
3500 K
4000 K
5000 K
120
SIZE
STANDARD POWER
SELECTABLE OPTIONS
1' X 4'
16 W
20 W
24 W
27 W
2' X 2'
16 W
20 W
24 W
27 W
2' X 4'
25 W
30 W
40 W
50 W
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE*
Recessed mounting kit
Surface mounting kit
Emergency battery backup, external driver
available for field installation
Occupancy sensor and dimming controls
available
OTHER FIXTURE INFORMATION
Input voltage range: 120-347 Vac 50/60 Hz
LED type: SMD (surface mount device)
L90 at 51,000 hrs tested at 53.8 °C, 85 °C, and
115 °C.
bigshineled.com | info@bigshineled.com | (845) 444-5255
300 Corporate Blvd., Newburgh, NY 12550 © 2024 Big Shine LED
Page 6